Co-principal investigator (SAU) 
Rajesh Chakraborty 

Assistant Professor, Dept. of Agronomy, Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University, Dhaka -1207. 

Cell no: 01741-664970 

E-mail: rajeshmadhobi9@gmail.com 

4. Sub-project budget (Tk.): 

4.1 Total: 33983990.00 (Tk. Three crore thirty-nine lakh eighty-three thousand nine hundred 

ninety) 

4.2 Latest Revised: 33983990.00 (Tk. Three crore thirty-nine lakh eighty-three thousand nine 

hundred ninety) 

5. Duration of the sub-project: 

5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed):10thDecember, 2018 

5.2 End date: 2ndDecember, 2022 

6. Background of the sub-project: 
Bangladesh is a small country, but holds the 7th position in world potato production (FAOSTAT,